Description
The PT420, PT422 and TPT432 series sensors have an
accuracy of ± 0.25%, which are ideal for sensing melt
pressure that requires high accuracy. The sensors have
easy installation, repeatability and reliability. These
methods allow the transmission of a 3.33 mV / V
signal that is designed to work with most pressure
indicators. The sensors are standard with an 8-pin

Mounting Torque: 500 inch/lbs. max
Standard Wetted Parts: Dymax® coated 15-5 PH SST
Ordering Guide for PT420 Series
X PT4 XX A XX X/XX XXX
Option
Stem Length
Blank  =  No flex
18”     =  18”, 46 cm Flex
30”     =  30”, 76 cm Flex
Snout Length
3"   =  3”, 7.6 cm
6"   =  6”, 15 cm
9"   =  9”, 23 cm
12" =  12.5”, 32 cm
Temperature
Blank =  No temperature sensor
T           =  J type thermocouple
Transducer Configuration
20 =  Rigid stem, no flexible capillary
22 =  Rigid stem with flexible capillary
32 =  Rigid stem with flexible capillary
and temperature sensor
Pressure Range (psi)
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 710700 or 8-pin mating
connector cable assembly. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard